1.00 3  805.5077600XL  895.0051  89.50MENS T-SHIRT  MENOLOGY  895.00

1.00 4  809.108293640  899.0051  89.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  899.00

1.00 5  675.0084469XL  750.0051  75.00MENS T-SHIRT  ODDYBOY 1921  750.00

1.00 6  1035.008409332  1,150.0051  115.00MENS JEANS  EDIT  1,150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

3623.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

369.40  3622.60Total  3992.00